ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
12/25/2022 980 CARNEGIE ST ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
12/25/2022 RMP22-011023 4730 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022 RMP22-011024 3350 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022 RMP22-011025 1301 MEIJER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022 RMP22-011026 4732 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/25/2022 RMP22-011027 4734 ARBOR DR LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022 é?PROX LOC:3103 DOVE WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022 RMP22-011028 3477 ALGONQUIN RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022 RMP22-011029 8 RUMFORD ON ASBURY INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/25/2022 RMP22-011030 3303 MARTIN CT PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022 RMP22-011031 4716 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/25/2022 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022 ﬁEPROX LOC:2200 BIRCH WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022 3911 WILKE RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022 RMP22-011032 EBCUD AVE / ROHLWING WATERMAIN BREAK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022 4760 FAIRFAX AVE CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
12/25/2022 800 ROHLWING RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
12/25/2022 RMP22-011033 4732 ARBOR DR INVESTIGATION ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022 RT53 / EUCLID AVE WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022 ROHLWING RD / EUCLID WATERMAIN BREAK ADVISED INCIDENT

AVE
12/25/2022 2400 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/25/2022 5600 TINDER DR CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

12/26/2022 9:30:29 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022

RMP22-011034

RMP22-011035
RMP22-011036

RMP22-011037
RMP22-011037

RMP22-011038
RMP22-011039

RMP22-011040
RMP22-011041

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3940 MEADOW DR

1480 GOLF RD

3900 MEADOW DR

2905 ALGONQUIN RD
2905 ALGONQUIN RD
2204 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3940 MEADOW DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2900 CAMPBELL ST
5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4613 KINGS WALK DR

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ALARM

ALARM

ALARM

CODE 2

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SHOTS FIRED

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD NOISE

DOMESTIC

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/26/2022 9:30:29 AM



