



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/25/2022		980 CARNEGIE ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/25/2022	RMP22-011023	4730 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011024	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011025	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011026	4732 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/25/2022	RMP22-011027	4734 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022		APPROX LOC:3103 DOVE CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011028	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011029	8 RUMFORD ON ASBURY	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/25/2022	RMP22-011030	3303 MARTIN CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011031	4716 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/25/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		APPROX LOC:2200 BIRCH LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		3911 WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011032	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022		4760 FAIRFAX AVE	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
12/25/2022		800 ROHLWING RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/25/2022	RMP22-011033	4732 ARBOR DR	INVESTIGATION	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		RT53 / EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE	WATERMAIN BREAK	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/25/2022		5600 TINDER DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/25/2022	RMP22-011034	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	ACCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/25/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011035	3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011036	1480 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022		3900 MEADOW DR	ALARM	
12/25/2022	RMP22-011037	2905 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011037	2905 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		2204 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011038	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHOTS FIRED	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/25/2022	RMP22-011039	3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/25/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/25/2022		2900 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/25/2022	RMP22-011040	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/25/2022	RMP22-011041	4613 KINGS WALK DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST